662 Kenny Wilcox 41 m 18.1 1
639 Jared Knappe 27 m 19.33 2
232 Finley Petit 17 m 19.56 3
626 Jason Joslin 20 m 20.05 4
683 David Remington 33 m 21.14 5
162 Nik Rowell 39 m 22.16 6
192 Steve Chambers 40 m 22.42 7
668 Kristy Falcon 41 f 22.44 1
669 Dolan Potts 36 m 225 8
628 Todd Tipton 55 m 23.14 9
641 Jimmy Risese 57 m 23.22 10
674 Molly McMurry 15 f 23.41 2
640 Keith Cooper 60 m 24.04 11
193 Lacey Scott 37 f 2417 3
194 Michael Scott 42 m 2417 12
182 Suzanne Coppin 44 f 24.27 4
673 Kenneth McMurry 52 m 25.02 13
226 Camden Morrison 10 m 2515 14
692 Cari Beasley 49 f 25.16 5
625 Sue Ceglowski 54 f 25.36 6
160 Phil Giamache 41 m 25.58 15
183 Kevin Coppin 48 m 26.07 16
699 Justin Veltin 39 m 26.18 17
695 Brian Petit 51'm 26.33 18
630 Kevin Daniel 38 m 26.34 19
638 Emily Cartwright 35 f 26.44 7
649 Chris Swan 52 m 27 20
685 Michael Clanb 37 f 27 8
233 Mary Christensen 41 f 27.2 9
670 Tessa Lance 24 f 27.21 10
157 Stefan Veltri 40 m 27.41 21
634 Lizzie Nelson 35 f 27.5 11
156 Micael Veltri 30 m 28.07 22
196 Deanna Hathaway 36 f 28.21 12
225 Brad Morrison 49 m 28.21 23
675 Jen McMurry 72 f 28.25 13
184 Jenn Davis 25 f 28.3 14
642 Janie Hayes 46 f 28.35 15
679 Janessa Almquist 40 f 28.35 16
693 Sandy George 39 f 28.35 17
694 Jill Macari 37 f 28.35 18
158 Hunter Good 26 m 28.4 24
167 Brian Beaulieu 53 m 29.11 25
671 Randy Butler 52 m 29.15 26
678 Bill Amquist 43 m 29.15 27
631 Dan Neale 51 m 29.42 28
672 Scout McMurry 18 m 29.42 29
228 Allan Jones 64 m 29.42 30
234 Noah Andrea 7 m 29.42 31
657 Steven Sesnie 56 m 30 32
161 Josh Colley 43 m 30.12 33
175 Ryan Sipes 29 m 30.12 34
168 Chris Helm 39 m 30.2 35
656 Kellen Potts 10 m 30.26 36
633 Christian Neale 15 m 30.57 37
637 Greg Leonard 58 m 31.05 38
185 David LaRochelle 58 m 31.18 39
171 Lennon Noll 12 m 31.45 40
190 Chad Kroschel 19 m 31.45 41
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650
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652
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646
696
173
200
648
684
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159
65
655
169
170
186
231
686
667
659
179
697
230
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163
164
165
166
677
688
177
178
176
197
698
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Carol Ashmore
Shawn Gillis
Camden Gillis
Kevin Hoffman
Dawnelle Hilliard
Ana McKnight
Kelsey Vrie
Jen Swan
Sylvia Veltri
Lily Neale
Mandy Paschall
Nora Paschall
Leam Paschall
Rachel Link
Bruce Love
Shaylyn Sabal
Valerie Kabler
Ben Lenth
Lucy Lenth
Kyle Buskist
Brenna Eaker
Justin A.
Candace Squire
Jodie Petit

Bill Smith
Talbe Turk
Tom Elliot
Carne Elliot
Mike Horton
Kristina Daniel
Beck Ceron
Katy Konkle

Theresa Williamson

Lezlie Burkley
Donovan Paschall
Anna Paschall
Nikol Noll

Teah Noll
Elizabeth Clarke
Sheila

Randy Canney
Joseph Robbins
Tina Oberheide
Felix Wilson
Amy Hammond
Adelaide Leavens
Roger Miller
Aaron Peyrouse
Harrah Peyrouse
Addie Peyrouse
Wylie Peyrouse
Laurel McHargue
Pat Duffy

Liesl Hargeust
Scott Wilson
Liesl Haigens
Marie Turk
Sarah Kermack
Scott Turk

Steve Flynn

51
55
19
35
45
31
31
48
39
13
39
1"
10
36
24
24
37
71
10
34
34
41
37
51
55
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31.54
32.14
32.14
3214
32.32
32.5
33.4
33.46
33.46
34.35
34.43
35.02
35.02
35.15
35.25
35.25
35.42
36.23
36.23
36.4
36.4
36.5
37

37

37

37
37.44
37.44
37.58
38.06
38.14
38.14
39.25
39.44
40.16
40.16
41.09
41.09
41.38
41.38
422
43.33
4417
4417
442
45.14
45.43
46
46

46
46
46.24
46.24
48
49
50.57
51.08
51.2
51.43
55

19
42
43
44
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
45
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Michele Gray
Julie Nutter

Janet Blessington
Luz S. Diaz Porter
Debbie Jackson
Scot Banks
Tracey Banks
Donna Hassinger
Steve Williams
Jim Oberheide
Graham Perkins
Morgan Love
Angie Morrison
Josip Turk

David Lady

Isaac Lady
Susanna Spaulders
Linda Eiler

55
57
61
58
63
47
46
69
72
74
28
27
46
10
39
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60.02
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56
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